Bedrichovsky skicross
2023-03-18 Bedfichov (JBC)

7~ 7

nejmladsi Zaci 2014 500m
start ~ 10:44:00 | 2014 - 2014 | registered: 14
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe
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rank/cat.
1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
10/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
14/kluci

#
89
92
93
84
88
87
83
90
94
95
98
86
81
97

name

PETR PISKACEK
ONDREJ PUS
TOBIAS STRUNA
JIR[ FEJFAR

ADAM PAVLU
JACHYM LOS
VOJTECH DVORAK
LUKAS POKORNY
OLIVER 5PiS
STEPAN TECHNIK
JONATHAN BEGUN
STEPAN LASKA
VINCENT AMAINI
FILIP ZIDEK

year
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

team
SWSL LUCANY NAD NISOU
SWSL LUCANY NAD NISOU

SKI KLUB JABLONEC

TELOCVICNA JEDNOTA SOKOL VELKE HAN

T) DUKLA LIBEREC

SPORTOVNI KLUB POLICIE SEVER USTi NA

T) DUKLA LIBEREC
T) DUKLA LIBEREC
T) DUKLA LIBEREC
T) DUKLA LIBEREC

SKI' KLUB JABLONEC
T) TANVALD

T.J. SOKOL SKUHROV

finish
02:23.7
02:23.9
02:39.3
02:40.5
02:52.3
02:56.5
02:58.6
03:17.2
03:20.8
03:27.6
03:27.6
03:34.6
03:37.1
03:41.5

2025-05-17 08:53:27 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:00.2
00:15.6
00:16.8
00:28.6
00:32.8
00:34.9
00:53.5
00:57.1
01:03.9
01:03.9
01:10.9
01:13.4
01:17.8
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